T m *"’G} .-.q.l,_‘-_-‘h 11‘14-

TK Session 1

Schedule

Time

8:15 - 8:45
8:45 - 9:00
9:15- 9:45
9:45-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:50

10:45

10:50-11:45

11:45-12:00

Math/Religion

Reading

Art/Social Studies/ Science

Snack

Recess

Library (M), PE (W, Th), Technology (F)

Session 2 arrives

Prayer/Pledge/Calendar/Story Time/ Sharing-

Tuesdays— Session 1’s Day to Sharg

All of Session 2 and some of Segé

go to lunch, the other students

Session 1 Clean up, Dismissal

PO Tl g ol T Ve g

2019- 2020
Activity

PE —9:00 on Tuesdays

. .
o h '}g

- _J. Ross ©-2014 Teacher byihe

“raNerori vl

e



	Slide 1

