## TK - Session 1 Schedule 2019-2020

Time	Activity
8:15 - 8:45	Math/Religion
8:45 - 9:00	Reading PE –9:00 on Tuesdays
9:15 - 9:45	Art/Social Studies/ Science
9:45-10:00	Snack
10:00-10:20	Recess
10:20-10:50	Library (M), PE (W, Th), Technology (F)
10:45	Session 2 arrives
10:50-11:45	Prayer/Pledge/Calendar/Story Time/ Sharing-
	Tuesdays– Session 1's Day to Share
11:45-12:00	All of Session 2 and some of Session 1
	go to lunch, the other students in
	Session 1 Clean up, Dismissal